
Girls Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hilton Head Girls 00:20:45.70 19

2 Colleton County Girls 00:22:21.89 51

3 Bluffton Girls 00:22:33.74 59

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Beaufort Girls 00:21:48.24 4
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Girls Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hilton Head Girls 00:20:45.70 14 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 409 Isabel Muehleman 00:19:49.35 1

2 3 410 Sarah Neville 00:20:40.02 2

3 5 406 Victoria Herman 00:20:56.02 4

4 6 402 Megan Burriss 00:21:10.28 5

5 8 403 Sarah Cooke 00:21:12.84 7

6 14 416 Arianna Saponara 00:22:45.35 (11)

7 19 407 Stephanie Martin 00:23:23.05 (16)

2 Colleton County Girls 00:22:21.89 12 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 430 Sierra Obenaus 00:21:11.72 6

2 12 426 Grayson Altman 00:22:15.39 9

3 13 425 Abigail Altman 00:22:35.09 10

4 15 429 Kensley Dantzler 00:22:46.68 12

5 17 428 Kayla Dantzler 00:23:00.57 14

6 18 427 Stacey Bennett 00:23:18.19 (15)

7 24 431 Lauren Reynolds 00:24:21.79 (19)

3 Bluffton Girls 00:22:33.74 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 443 Kaitlyn Mc Donagh 00:20:49.55 3

2 10 440 Kelsey Brandt 00:21:44.69 8

3 16 439 Rosemary Alejos 00:22:59.86 13

4 21 445 Jennyfer Rodriguez 00:23:36.65 17

5 22 446 Penelope Roman 00:23:37.94 18

6 29 441 Natasha Esselstein 00:25:01.92 (20)

7 32 447 Jordan Wilhelm 00:26:08.71 (21)
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Girls Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 409 Isabel Muehleman SR 00:19:49.35 Hilton Head Girls

2 0 423 Shannon Smith JR 00:19:52.50 Beaufort Girls

3 2 410 Sarah Neville SO 00:20:40.02 Hilton Head Girls

4 3 443 Kaitlyn Mc Donagh FR 00:20:49.55 Bluffton Girls

5 4 406 Victoria Herman JR 00:20:56.02 Hilton Head Girls

6 5 402 Megan Burriss SO 00:21:10.28 Hilton Head Girls

7 6 430 Sierra Obenaus FR 00:21:11.72 Colleton County Girls

8 7 403 Sarah Cooke SO 00:21:12.84 Hilton Head Girls

9 0 419 Anna Brown FR 00:21:24.17 Beaufort Girls

10 8 440 Kelsey Brandt JR 00:21:44.69 Bluffton Girls

11 0 418 Charlize Anita 8th 00:21:52.43 Beaufort Girls

12 9 426 Grayson Altman JR 00:22:15.39 Colleton County Girls

13 10 425 Abigail Altman JR 00:22:35.09 Colleton County Girls

14 (11) 416 Arianna Saponara SO 00:22:45.35 Hilton Head Girls

15 12 429 Kensley Dantzler SR 00:22:46.68 Colleton County Girls

16 13 439 Rosemary Alejos JR 00:22:59.86 Bluffton Girls

17 14 428 Kayla Dantzler SO 00:23:00.57 Colleton County Girls

18 (15) 427 Stacey Bennett 8th 00:23:18.19 Colleton County Girls

19 (16) 407 Stephanie Martin 8th 00:23:23.05 Hilton Head Girls

20 0 411 Afton Patterson JR 00:23:31.63 Hilton Head Girls

21 17 445 Jennyfer Rodriguez JR 00:23:36.65 Bluffton Girls

22 18 446 Penelope Roman SO 00:23:37.94 Bluffton Girls

23 0 424 Isabel Vega SO 00:24:03.86 Beaufort Girls

24 (19) 431 Lauren Reynolds FR 00:24:21.79 Colleton County Girls

25 0 413 Isabella Pelt FR 00:24:45.57 Hilton Head Girls

26 0 415 Mallory Russell FR 00:24:50.44 Hilton Head Girls

27 0 412 Alexandra Hall 8th 00:24:55.32 Hilton Head Girls

28 0 401 Amy Broome 8th 00:24:55.54 Hilton Head Girls

29 (20) 441 Natasha Esselstein FR 00:25:01.92 Bluffton Girls

30 0 408 Sawyer Mc Innes 8th 00:25:26.59 Hilton Head Girls

31 0 414 Victoria Polites 8th 00:25:35.83 Hilton Head Girls

32 (21) 447 Jordan Wilhelm JR 00:26:08.71 Bluffton Girls

33 0 432 Grace Reynolds JR 00:26:12.37 Colleton County Girls

34 0 434 Faith Reynolds JR 00:27:06.31 Colleton County Girls

35 0 433 Dorothy Dessoye SO 00:27:12.54 Colleton County Girls

36 0 435 Ashlyn Ballew JR 00:31:56.93 Colleton County Girls

37 0 436 Jamiee Robertson 7th 00:35:16.04 Colleton County Girls

Grounded Running Beaufort Printed: 10/20/2018 9:35:41 AM Page: 3 of 3


